BCWRC NOTRA (Whippets Only), Squamish BC, August 27, 2017
300 Yard Uval, 4 Programs, 4-Dog Races

Entry of 34 adults

Results submitted by Louanne Vernon

Fin # Call Name Registered Name
1 5821 Trane Take Five Ain't Nobody's Business
2 6097 Keatz Quixandz Rhymes With Ale
3 5857 Primer Sureshot Powder Charge
4 6098 Fuego Hilerica Mitzvah
5 5905 Aurora Mischiefs Break In Before Dawn
6 Pend Nyxi Wheatland Mermaid
7 6010 Wiggins Lyth Wiggins
8 6030 Lovey Wheatland Mrs Thurston Howl! the Third
9 5817 Peru Galeforce Rosso Corsa
10 pend Jake Dreams | See You Jake
11  pend Lucy Hunt Valley Lucinda
12 5967 Shindig Vitesse Addicted to the Shindig
13 pend Mokie Hunt Valley Black Smoke
14 6071 Gator Hilerica Kibbitz
15 pend Archer Sailaway Fast Forward of Course
16  pend Gibson Gibson Flying V of Wyndsor
17 5082 Merckx Hilerica Paris Roubaix
18 6095 Zivah Hilerica Chutzpah
19 5963 Blitz Jammin' Safety Blitz
20 6005 Django Hilerica Oy Vey
21  pend Ryder Hunt Valley Red Ryder
22  pend Clive Galeforce Windsplitter
23 5964 Soda Jammin Sunkist Soda
24 5459 Sharpe Lyth Sharpe
25 5556 Beastie Jammin Paul Revere
26 5947 Tesla Quixandz Lady Lightening
27 pend Siri Sailaway Serious Lee
28 5818 Mia Sailaway One For The Money
29 5551 Pavanne Hilerica Rue Pavanne
30 5769 Dairine Sithean Dairine of Wheatland
31 5460 Ned Quixand Blue Royster Cult
32 pend Kix Hilerica Hamantaschen
33 5639 Ginger Wenlock Spicey Ginger
34 5637 Eros Wenlock Cupid's Arrow
P1 R1 Tesla, Mia, Siri, Eros
R2 Mokie, Django, Ned
R3 Fuego, Gator, Archer
R4 Beastie, Sharpe, Clive, Kix
R5 Merckx, Pavanne, Gibson, Dairine
R6 Keatz, Lovey, Jake, Lucy
R7 Primer, Zivah, Ryder, Ginger
R8 Soda, Shindig, Aurora, Wiggins
R9 Trane, Blitz, Nyxi, Peru
P2 R1 Lucy, Dairine, Kix (dnf), Ginger (p/s)
R2 Wiggins, Clive, Archer, Siri
R3 Aurora, Ryder, Jake, Gibson
R4 Django, Sharpe, Gator, Mia
R5 Shindig, Zivah, Lovey, Pavanne
R6 Nyxi, Mokie, Peru, Tesla
R7 Fuego, Keatz, Merckx, Beastie
R8 Trane, Primer, Blitz, Soda
P3 R1 Gibson, Archer, Siri, Mia
R2 Jake, Clive, Lucy
R3 Wiggins, Ryder, Gator
R4 Peru, Lovey, Beastie (p/s)
R5 Aurora, Zivah, Merckx, Sharpe
R6 Keatz, Shindig, Mokie, Django
R7 Trane, Primer, Fuego, Nyxi
P4 R1 Lucy, Archer, Gibson, Siri
R2 Lovey, Gator, Ryder (p/s)
R3 Wiggins, Jake, Merckx (p/s), Django (p/s)
R4 Aurora, Nyxi, Peru, Mokie

R5 Trane, Keatz, Primer, Fuego

Owner
Harrington
Boivin
Tegner
Adley
Williams
Otero/Palmer
Lewis/Vernon
Otero/Palmer
Lafleur
Bradley
Mearns
Behnke/Heiniger
Mearns
Hill
Takahashi
Szabo
Winkleman/Adley
Adley
Behnke
Ball
Mearns
Lyttle
Nelson
Lewis/Vernon
Behnke
Paulson
Schulz
Nakatsu
Adley/Adley
Otero/Palmer
Harrington
Werner/Adley
Johnstone
Williams

Score
29
19
18
17
17
15
15
12

Notes
4 NORC
2 NORC,

10RC
10RC

ps4
ps4, fte
sc4, fte
sc3
sc3

sc3, fte
ps2
sc2



